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Plan type Essential Brilliance

Individual only  $12.00  $18.90 
Individual + spouse  $24.00  $37.80 

Individual + child or children  $26.10  $41.80 

Individual + spouse and children  $39.50  $62.50 

®

Individual Vision Rates*
DeltaVision® is Delta Dental’s vision product in partnership with VSP® Vision Care. Below are rates for our individual vision plans. 
Members may visit vsp.com to find a vision provider and to access benefits under their vision plan. No ID card is necessary for 
DeltaVision. Members can simply tell their vision provider that their benefits are through VSP at their next vision appointment.

*Rates will be the same regardless of the region within the state of Virginia. Rates are good for one year from effective date.

DeltaVision is underwritten by Stryden, Inc., an affiliate of Delta Dental of Virginia. Claims processing, claims service and provider network administration  
for DeltaVision are provided under contract by VSP.


